
Manages the Call: Rebecca Allport
Primary MPI Oversight: All

Name Center Email address Term Expiration DCC staff
Vanessa Kennedy Stanford University vek@stanford.edu 2027
Tamara Moyo Levine Cancer Institute tamara.moyo@atriumhealth.org 2027
Narendranath Epperla Huntsman Cancer Institute, University of Utah naren.epperla@hci.utah.edu 2026
Nosha Farhadfar Sarah Cannon Transplant and Cellular Therapy nosha.farhadfar@hcahealthcare.com 2026
Nasheed Hossain University of Pennsylvania nasheed.hossain@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 2026
Tania Jain Johns Hopkins tjain2@jhmi.edu 2026
Brian Shaffer (co-chair) Memorial Sloan Kettering shaffeb1@mskcc.org 2026
Naveed Ali Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Cancer Nali2@fredhutch.org 2025
Claudio Brunstein Cleveland Clinic brunstc@ccf.org 2025
Luis Isola (Co-Chair) Mount Sinai Medical Center luis.isola@mountsinai.org 2025
Rebecca Allport (Pubs Liaison) Emmes rallport@emmes.com X
Kathryn Mendham (ex-officio) NMDP: Contracts kmendham@NMDP.ORG X
Steven Devine (ex-officio) NMDP: DCC MPI sdevine2@nmdp.org X
Eric Leifer (ex-officio) National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute, NIH leifere@nhlbi.nih.gov
Brent Logan (ex-officio) CIBMTR-MCW: DCC MPI X
Mary Horowitz (ex-officio) CIBMTR-MCW: DCC MPI marymh@mcw.edu X
Lori Henderson (ex-officio) National Cancer Institute, NIH hendersonlori@mail.nih.gov
Nancy DiFronzo (Ex-officio) National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute difronzon@nhlbi.nih.gov
Adam Mendizabal (ex-officio) Emmes: DCC MPI amendizabal@Emmes.com X
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